CONTENTS

List of Illustrations
The Contributors
Foreword

Introduction: A Yasukuni Genealogy
Jobn Breen
1. Stalemate: The Yasukuni Shrine Problem in Sino-
Japanese Relations
Caroline Rose

2. A Religious Perspective on the Yasukuni Shrine Controversy
Kevin Doak

3. China, Japan and the Spell of Yasukuni
Wang Zhixin

4. Plumbing the Depths: the Yasukuni Controversy in China
Seki Hei

5. Legacies of Empire: the Yasukuni Shrine Controversy
Takahashi Tetsuya

6. And Why Shouldn’t the Prime Minister Worship at Yasukuni?
A Personal View
Nitta Hitoshi

7. Yasukuni and the Loss of Historical Memory
Jobn Breen

8. Pledge Fulfilled: Prime Minister Koizumi,
Yasukuni and the Japanese Media
Phillip Seaton

Bibliagrapby
Index

vii

23

47

71

91

105

125

143

163

189
197



ILLUSTRATIONS

Between pp. 21-3

Fig. 1 The Meiji emperor visits the Yasukuni shrine, 17 December
1895

Fig. 2 The Yasukuni shrine, circa 1875

Fig. 3 The precinct of Yasukuni, atop Kudanzaka

Fig. 4 'The honden or Main sanctyary, 1897

Fig. 5 'The bereaved enter the Main sanctuary, 1930

Fig. 6 'The great Yasukuni torii

Fig. 7 'The sacred gate or shinmon, circa 1934

Fig. 8 'The sacred garden or Saitei, 1936

Fig.9  Yasukuni shrine precinct, 1937

Fig. 10 Yasukuni shrine precinct today



