## **CONTENTS**

	ist of Illustrations	V
	he Contributors	vii
F	oreword	x
	Introduction: A Yasukuni Genealogy  John Breen	1
1.	Stalemate: The Yasukuni Shrine Problem in Sino- Japanese Relations  Caroline Rose	22
2		23
۷.	A Religious Perspective on the Yasukuni Shrine Controversy  Kevin Doak	40
2		47
3.	China, Japan and the Spell of Yasukuni Wang Zhixin	71
4.	Plumbing the Depths: the Yasukuni Controversy in China Seki Hei	91
5.	Legacies of Empire: the Yasukuni Shrine Controversy  Takahashi Tetsuya	105
6.	And Why Shouldn't the Prime Minister Worship at Yasukunii A Personal View Nitta Hitoshi	?
7.	Yasukuni and the Loss of Historical Memory  John Breen	125 143
8.	Pledge Fulfilled: Prime Minister Koizumi, Yasukuni and the Japanese Media	
	Phillip Seaton	163
Bibliography Index		189 197

## **ILLUSTRATIONS**

## Between pp. 21-3

Fig. 1	The Meiji emperor visits the Yasukuni shrine, 17 December
J	1895
Fig. 2	The Yasukuni shrine, circa 1875
Fig. 3	The precinct of Yasukuni, atop Kudanzaka

- Fig. 4 The honden or Main sanctuary, 1897
  Fig. 5 The bereaved enter the Main sanctuary, 1930
- Fig. 6 The great Yasukuni torii
- Fig. 7 The sacred gate or shinmon, circa 1934
- Fig. 8 The sacred garden or Saitei, 1936
- Fig. 9 Yasukuni shrine precinct, 1937
- Fig. 10 Yasukuni shrine precinct today